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NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 188

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Schemes Management Limited

Manukau Thirtyone Limited

Mazure Holdings Limited

Stilk Services Limited

Privilege Marketing Limited

Kiwi Growth Horticultural Trust Nominees
Limited

Hogg Cathie Twenty Three Limited

Watstone Ninety Seven Limited

Cordery Engineering Limited

AN. White Limited

Atrviel Truck and Bus Limited

Hot-Melt Binding Systems Limited

Constructa Corporate (No. 1) Limited

Wondervol Investments No. 53 Limited

Aklaw Number Forty Five Limited

Preform Company 371 Limited

Capro Fifty-One Limited

Coaxal Management Services (37) Limited

Cavarel Holdings Limited

Invesco Industries Limited

Escrow Holdings Twenty Seven Limited

Inter-Mark International Limited

Curtis Engineering (1986) Limited

Baseport Principal Holdings Limited

Grosvenor Films Limited

Chester The Chick Sales Limited

Fork Securities Limited

Ithaca Enterprises Limited

Aklaw Number Forty Three Limited

Elizabeth Arden Holdings Limited

Prefabricated Company No. 27 Limited

Wilson & Nicholson (1987) Limited

Krug Holdings Limited

Huygienic Telephone Services Limited

Quaver Developments Limited

New Name

Nicholls Smith Finance Limited

Limani Developments Limited

Kersbrook Holdings Limited

Fire Protection Inspection Services Limited
Grey Power Services Limited

Kiwi Horticultural Nominees Limited

Cascade Panelbeaters Limited

Fremen Holdings Limited

Foil Bonders Limited

A.N. White Advertising Limited

All-Makes Wholesale Parts Limited

Pamph Rack International Limited

Wainhouse and Associates Limited

Transkill Enterprises Limited

Sampan Fruit Limited

Avondale Locksmiths Limited

C J Allen Electrical Engineering Limited

Whibus Motors (1989) Limited

Achilles Foam Limited

Huggy Investments Limited

Johns Hotel (Paeroa) Limited

New Zealand Airship Tours Limited

Curtis New Zealand Springs Limited

Video Creations Limited

Grosvenor Holdings Limited

Romeos Pizza and C.T.C. Sales Limited

Maidstone Mall Limited

Clime Treasury Limited

Xenex Group Limited

Phera Holdings Limited

Bonus Company 185 Limited

Tudor Industries Limited

Clime Consulting Limited

Phonaclean Hygienic Telephone Services
Limited

Kaipo Yuki Company Limited

P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

AK. 397995
AK. 392253
AK. 375574
AK. 442120
AK. 380015
AK. 379465

AK. 433157
AK. 402171
AK. 091388
AK. 062048
AK. 051178
AK. 375440
AK. 443640
AK. 441725
AK. 440523
AK. 440136
AK. 439712
AK. 439385
AK. 421232
AK. 354402
AK. 412208
AK. 090160
AK. 289977
AK. 305666
AK. 296067
AK. 284460
AK. 427072
AK. 277601
AK. 440521
AK. 369510
AK. 360422
AK. 348454
AK. 347672
AK. 413605

AK. 412647

Date of
Change

15/9/89
14/9/89
27/9/89
2/10/89
22/9/89
2/10/89

2/10/89
26/9/89
29/9/89
2/10/89
4/10/89
21/9/89
27/9/89
22/9/89
27/9/89
26/9/89
27/9/89
18/9/89
3/10/89
3/10/89
20/7/89
3/10/89
2/10/89
26/9/89
28/9/89
2/10/89

9/8/89
22/9/89

6/9/89
2/10/89
28/9/89
14/9/89
2/10/89
4/10/89

12/9/89

cc19989

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Concept Products (NZ) Limited
Opulent Investments Limited
West-Pine Joinery Limited
Omnisport Surfaces (N.Z.) Limited
Pine Chemicals N.Z. Limited
Natcorp Securities Limited

Auto Alarms & Stereos Limited

Tweedledum Holdings Limited

Falcon Forwarders Limited

Top Drawer Number Twenty Two Limited
Natinsur Investments Limited

Hose Doctor Services Limited

New Name

Barrett Marketing Limited

Datacom Technologies Limited

Redglo Associates Limited

ACI Fibreglass Limited

Tiwha Holdings Limited

Tower Custodian Limited

Secure-A-Car Auto Alarms and Stereos
Limited

Gola Holdings Limited

Falcon Corporation Limited

Rutland Legal Services Limited

Tower Nominees Limited

Blancon Holdings Limited

A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

AK. 377062
AK. 441767
AK. 326135
AK. 037140
AK. 112051
AK. 307525
AK. 339164

AK. 309864
AK. 117482
AK. 403919
AK. 148308
AK. 271567

Date of
Change

22/9/89
2/10/89
3/10/89
29/9/89
28/9/89
2/10/89
2/10/89

26/9/89
28/9/89
2/10/89
2/10/89
10/7/89

cc19997

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Triac Controls Limited
Salomon Equities Limited
Lornston Holdings Limited
Moorleith Holdings Limited
Galarde Stroud Limited
Glanville Properties Limited

New Name

Selwyn Cartwright Limited

Pack ‘N’ Pedal Limited

Financial Automation Marketing Limited
McWatt & Marshall (1989) Limited
Galliard Stroud Limited

Subdivision Co-Ordinators Limited

Company
No.

AK. 103086
AK. 436566
AK. 437690
AK. 438515
AK. 445720
AK. 082992

Date of
Change

4/9/89
11/9/89
6/9/89
8/9/89
7/9/89
28/9/89



