Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of t	Companies at Aucki	allu:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Schemes Management Limited	Nicholls Smith Finance Limited	AK. 397995	15/9/89
Manukau Thirtyone Limited	Limani Developments Limited	AK. 392253	14/9/89
Mazure Holdings Limited	Kersbrook Holdings Limited	AK. 375574	27/9/89
Stilk Services Limited	Fire Protection Inspection Services Limited	AK. 442120	2/10/89
	Grey Power Services Limited	AK. 380015	22/9/89
Privilege Marketing Limited	Kiwi Horticultural Nominees Limited	AK. 379465	2/10/89
Kiwi Growth Horticultural Trust Nominees	Niwi Horticultarai Noninices Eminea		
Limited	Cascade Panelbeaters Limited	AK. 433157	2/10/89
Hogg Cathie Twenty Three Limited	Fremen Holdings Limited	AK. 402171	26/9/89
Watstone Ninety Seven Limited	Foil Bonders Limited	AK. 091388	29/9/89
Cordery Engineering Limited	A.N. White Advertising Limited	AK. 062048	2/10/89
A.N. White Limited	All-Makes Wholesale Parts Limited	AK. 051178	4/10/89
Arviel Truck and Bus Limited		AK. 375440	21/9/89
Hot-Melt Binding Systems Limited	Pamph Rack International Limited	AK. 443640	27/9/89
Constructa Corporate (No. 1) Limited	Wainhouse and Associates Limited	AK. 441725	22/9/89
Wondervol Investments No. 53 Limited	Transkill Enterprises Limited	AK. 441723 AK. 440523	27/9/89
Aklaw Number Forty Five Limited	Sampan Fruit Limited	AK. 440136	26/9/89
Preform Company 371 Limited	Avondale Locksmiths Limited	AK. 439712	27/9/89
Capro Fifty-One Limited	C J Allen Electrical Engineering Limited	AK. 439385	18/9/89
Coaxal Management Services (37) Limited	Whibus Motors (1989) Limited	AK. 421232	3/10/89
Cavarel Holdings Limited	Achilles Foam Limited	AK. 421232 AK. 354402	3/10/89
Invesco Industries Limited	Huggy Investments Limited		20/7/89
Escrow Holdings Twenty Seven Limited	Johns Hotel (Paeroa) Limited	AK. 412208 AK. 090160	3/10/89
Inter-Mark International Limited	New Zealand Airship Tours Limited		2/10/89
Curtis Engineering (1986) Limited	Curtis New Zealand Springs Limited	AK. 289977	26/9/89
Baseport Principal Holdings Limited	Video Creations Limited	AK. 305666	28/9/89
Grosvenor Films Limited	Grosvenor Holdings Limited	AK. 296067	2/10/89
Chester The Chick Sales Limited	Romeos Pizza and C.T.C. Sales Limited	AK. 284460	9/8/89
Fork Securities Limited	Maidstone Mall Limited	AK. 427072	
Ithaca Enterprises Limited	Clime Treasury Limited	AK. 277601	22/9/89
Aklaw Number Forty Three Limited	Xenex Group Limited	AK. 440521	6/9/89
Elizabeth Arden Holdings Limited	Phera Holdings Limited	AK. 369510	2/10/89
Prefabricated Company No. 27 Limited	Bonus Company 185 Limited	AK. 360422	28/9/89
Wilson & Nicholson (1987) Limited	Tudor Industries Limited	AK. 348454	14/9/89
Krug Holdings Limited	Clime Consulting Limited	AK. 347672	2/10/89
Hygienic Telephone Services Limited	Phonaclean Hygienic Telephone Services Limited	AK. 413605	4/10/89
Quaver Developments Limited	Kaipo Yuki Company Limited	AK. 412647	12/9/89
P. A. HARRISON, Assistant Registrar of Com	panies.		cc19989

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Concept Products (NZ) Limited Opulent Investments Limited West-Pine Joinery Limited Omnisport Surfaces (N.Z.) Limited Pine Chemicals N.Z. Limited Natcorp Securities Limited Auto Alarms & Stereos Limited Tweedledum Holdings Limited Falcon Forwarders Limited Top Drawer Number Twenty Two Limited Natinsur Investments Limited Hose Doctor Services Limited	Barrett Marketing Limited Datacom Technologies Limited Redglo Associates Limited ACI Fibreglass Limited Tiwha Holdings Limited Tower Custodian Limited Secure-A-Car Auto Alarms and Stereos Limited Gola Holdings Limited Falcon Corporation Limited Rutland Legal Services Limited Tower Nominees Limited Blancon Holdings Limited	AK. 377062 AK. 441767 AK. 326135 AK. 037140 AK. 112051 AK. 307525 AK. 339164 AK. 309864 AK. 117482 AK. 403919 AK. 148308 AK. 271567	22/9/89 2/10/89 3/10/89 29/9/89 28/9/89 2/10/89 2/10/89 2/10/89 2/10/89 10/7/89
A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc19997

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Triac Controls Limited Salomon Equities Limited Lornston Holdings Limited Moorleith Holdings Limited Galarde Stroud Limited Glanville Properties Limited	Selwyn Cartwright Limited Pack 'N' Pedal Limited Financial Automation Marketing Limited McWatt & Marshall (1989) Limited Galliard Stroud Limited Subdivision Co-Ordinators Limited	AK. 103086 AK. 436566 AK. 437690 AK. 438515 AK. 445720 AK. 082992	4/9/89 11/9/89 6/9/89 8/9/89 7/9/89 28/9/89